Billing Statement
Statement ID: #{c429518-d1a0-4a9a-857f-baal392bd7f9
Date: Tuesday, 15 July 2025

Billed To:

Drizz Testing Institution
drizz123@yopmail.com
09069576909

Comment: This is a new comment line

Name Account info Bank Management
Loyalty Redux Query

Live App New acct Verve

New App safe account House management

This is a system generated statement and does not require signature

From:

Verve International

info@verveinternational.com

15b Oko-Awo Street, Victoria Island Lagos

016283888
Institution Price
access 899.00
Graffana 2,556.00
Drizzle 4,234.00

7,689.00

Verve

Quantity
90.00
8.00

2.00

100.00



